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1570-34

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

L
mm/in a°

1570-34 69.85
153.95

72
2.84

246
9.69

418
16.46

168
6.61 30° 15°
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Bucket equipment 
for Hot Slag Applicationg


